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Durchführung: 
Oberösterreichischer Landesschützenverband 

Landessportleiter, Holzinger Wolfgang 



 
Senioren III 

1 Pammer Leo           Priv. SG. Enns              93  93  92   278 
2 Vogl Josef           KSV. Ebensee                90  94  92   276 
3 Gaigg Karl           KSV. Ebensee                91  90  94   275 
4 Heißl Josef          KSV. Ebensee                88  91  88   267 
5 Strobl Alexander     SV Bad-Ischl                91  89  83   263 
 

Jungschützen 
1 Rathmayr Johann      PSV Wels                84  95  92  92   363 
2 Dreer Patricia       Priv. SG. Braunau       88  82  91  95   356 
3 Kern Markus          St. Georgen/G.          88  89  88  91   356 
4 Feizlmayr Christoph  St. Georgen/G.          89  91  85  86   351 
5 Barth Maria          St. Georgen/G.          82  85  87  89   343 
6 Höller Sebastian     St. Georgen/G.          85  82  83  82   332 
7 Scheirich Melanie    SG. Marchtrenk          86  78  90  77   331 
8 List Gerald          St. Georgen/G.          74  83  83  84   324 
9 Lebschy Dominik      St. Georgen/G.          73  82  79  80   314 
 

Frauen 
1 Time Regina          SG. Puchheim 1907       89  95  96  90   370 
2 Marica Daniela       PSV Wels                88  84  95  84   351 
3 Brandmaier Karin     SV. Vöcklabruck         89  81  81  89   340 
4 Grabner Maria        SV. Mondsee             85  82  87  84   338 
 

Männer 
 1 Brandmaier Gerhard   SV. Vöcklabruck         97  98  98  99   392 OÖ.R. 
 2 Knögler Mario        PSV Wels                96  98  97  98   389 
 3 Scheirich Harald     SG. Marchtrenk          95  95  95  94   379 
 4 Windhager Roland     SG. Marchtrenk          89  95  95  94   373 
 5 Riedl Alfred         SV. Vöcklabruck         90  95  90  95   370 
 6 Primig Thomas        Priv. Schv. Lauffen     91  91  93  91   366 
 7 Hofbauer Alfons      SG. Marchtrenk          87  93  93  92   365 
 8 Riepert Walter       St. Georgen/G.          87  93  91  87   358 
 9 Glaninger Dietmar    Priv. SG. Enns          91  87  91  87   356 
10 Weis Reinhard        SG. Steyr               87  91  89  87   354 
11 Dreer Stefan         Priv. SG. Braunau       83  90  89  87   349 
12 Diera Reinhold       SG. Steyr               84  83  93  86   346 
13 Maier Harald         Priv. SG. Enns          86  89  89  80   344 
14 Heise Christian      Priv. SG. Braunau       88  82  89  84   343 
15 Österbauer Manfred   Priv. SG. Braunau       85  84  85  88   342 
16 Karan Markus         Priv. SG. Enns          90  87  81  82   340 
17 Riedl Herbert        SV. Vöcklabruck         86  81  85  84   336 
18 Buchegger Alfred     KSG. Kirchdorf          89  85  69  79   322 
19 Pressl Karl          ASKÖ Bad-Goisern        68  75  79  78   300 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Senioren I 

 1 Tischler Johann      SV. Vöcklabruck         89  92  93  95   369 
 2 Dreer Thomas         Priv. SG. Braunau       92  92  90  91   365 
 3 Lindlbauer Josef     Priv. SG. Braunau       87  94  91  91   363 
 4 Maurer Franz         SG. Marchtrenk          89  91  82  93   355 
 5 Petzl Johann         SG. Puchheim 1907       90  92  85  87   354 
 6 Knögler Anton        PSV Wels                90  88  92  83   353 
 7 Mairhofer Walter     SV. Vöcklabruck         89  88  90  85   352 
 8 Rumplmayr Christian  KSG. Kirchdorf          86  87  84  94   351 
 9 Dreer Wolfgang       Priv. SG. Braunau       84  84  94  88   350 
10 Kolano Otto          Priv. SG. Enns          85  88  85  87   345 
11 Foissner Franz       Priv. SG. Enns          80  93  84  87   344 
12 Auer Egon            KSG. Kirchdorf          80  81  89  85   335 
13 Korsitzke Josef      SG. Marchtrenk          74  83  88  85   330 
14 Josef Daxinger       SV. Mondsee             78  84  73  76   311 
15 Primmig Franz        Priv. Schv. Lauffen     65  70  73  73   281 
16 Giener Anton         SG. Marchtrenk          68  76  61  74   279 
 

Senioren II 
 1 Klutsch Helmut       KSG. Kirchdorf          90  88  93  87   358 
 2 Sams Hannes          SG. Puchheim 1907       92  87  87  91   357 
 3 Tomitza Eberhard     SG. Puchheim 1907       89  86  80  74   329 
 4 Holzinger Walter     SG. Marchtrenk          82  82  85  79   328 
 5 Daxauer Adolf        SV. Mondsee             78  86  83  77   324 
 6 Tomenendal Günter    Priv. SG. Enns          80  77  81  81   319 
 7 Flattinger Adolf     SV Nettingsdorf         81  70  84  81   316 
 8 Topf Johann          Priv. SG. Enns          73  66  74  82   295 
 9 Hufnagl Karl         SV. Mondsee             68  74  72  78   292 
10 Riepert Horst        St. Georgen/G.          71  61  83  75   290 
 

Junioren 
1 Dumhart Daniel       St. Georgen/G.          91  94  95  93   373 
2 Time Robert          SG. Puchheim 1907       94  90  90  91   365 
3 Riepert Ronald       Priv. SG. Enns          89  91  90  84   354 
4 Enser Herbert        SG. Puchheim 1907       90  88  88  84   350 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Mannschaftswertung, Allg. Klasse 

1  SV. Vöcklabruck 1         1131 
   55 Brandmaier Gerhard    392 
   30 Riedl Alfred          370 
   42 Tischler Johann       369 
 
2  SG. Marchtrenk 1          1117 
   34 Scheirich Harald      379 
   59 Windhager Roland      373 
   45 Hofbauer Alfons       365 
 
3  PSV Wels                  1105 
   12 Knögler Mario         389 
   37 Rathmayr Johann       363 
    5 Knögler Anton         353 
 
4  SG. Puchheim 1907 1       1085 
   13 Time Regina           370 
   19 Time Robert           365 
    9 Enser Herbert         350 
 
5  St. Georgen/G.            1082 
    4 Dumhart Daniel        373 
   47 Riepert Walter        358 
   67 Feizlmayr Christoph   351 
 
6  Priv. SG. Enns 1          1040 
   33 Glaninger Dietmar     356 
   63 Maier Harald          344 
   51 Karan Markus          340 
 
7  Priv. SG. Braunau 1       1034 
   48 Dreer Stefan          349 
   57 Heise Christian       343 
   28 Österbauer Manfred    342 
 
8  SV. Vöcklabruck 2         1028 
    7 Mairhofer Walter      352 
   40 Brandmaier Karin      340 
   49 Riedl Herbert         336 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Mannschaftswertung, Senioren 

1  Priv. SG. Braunau 2       1078 
    65 Dreer Thomas          365 
    71 Lindlbauer Josef      363 
    39 Dreer Wolfgang        350 
 
 2  KSG. Kirchdorf            1044 
    70 Klutsch Helmut        358 
    69 Rumplmayr Christian   351 
    73 Auer Egon             335 
 
 3  SG. Puchheim 1907 2       1040 
    61 Sams Hannes           357 
    36 Petzl Johann          354 
    52 Tomitza Eberhard      329 
 
 4  SG. Marchtrenk 2          1013 
    58 Maurer Franz          355 
    54 Korsitzke Josef       330 
    68 Holzinger Walter      328 
 
5  Priv. SG. Enns 2          1008 
   66 Kolano Otto           345 
   53 Foissner Franz        344 
   11 Tomenendal Günter     319 


